
collect all 10 Stickers and vote to receive your official Burger mania tshirt

1604 Clay Ave. Dunmore 
Wed. March 26, 2025

730 Dunmore St. Throop
Wed. March 19, 2025

419 Oak St. Scranton
Wed. February 19, 2025

881 Pa - 307, Spring Brook Twp.
Wed. February 12, 2025

134 Cottage St. Carbondale 
Wed. January 29, 2025

820 S. Washington Ave. Scranton
Wed. February 5, 2025

7041 Shoppes. Blvd. Moosic
Wed. February 26, 2025

309 Dunmore St. Throop
Wed. March 5, 2025

Mohegan Pennsylvania
1280 PA-315, Wilkes-Barre

Wed. March 12, 2025
*Must be 21*

121 N. Washington Ave. Scranton
Wed. January 22, 2025

Scranton, Pa

January 22-March 26
Wednesdays 5 -  8 pm

Presented by:



Official burger mania ballot
Vote for your 3 favorite burgers:
1.
2.
3.

Name:  
Address: 
Email: 

Visit all 10 locations during the 10 week promotional period. $7.99 Special is only valid at all locations on Wednesdays from 5 to 8 pm
from January 22nd - March 26th. Specialty burgers will be available on other days at regular menu prices. Once you complete the 
tour and collect all 10 stickers, select your three favorite burgers (must be three different locations)  from the tour and submit your 
card along with your shirt size to Rock 107 - 149 Penn Avenue, Scranton PA 18503. Your burger mania shirt will be delivered to you 
from our online store. Only one shirt per completed card. You may also submit your card at the last location on the tour on March 
26th. Votes will be tabulated and the burger receiving the most votes in the tour will be declared the Burger Mania Champion. All 
ballots must be received by Friday, April 4th. The winner will be announced on Tuesday, April 8th.   
VISIT ROCK107.COM FOR BURGER INFORMATION

Shirt Size:   ___  SM   ___  MED  ___  LARGE  ___ XL  ___ XXL  ______ OTHER

Phone: 


